
Shantilal Shah Engineering College, Bhavnagar 

Applied Mechanics Department 

Notice 
 Date:26/July/2024  

During the current academic term up to the above-mentioned date, the following 
students have remained ABSENT from academic activities. 

All students are required to be present and participate in academic activities in 
the interest of their academic and professional growth. 

The list of students is attached herewith. 

Head of Department 

Sd- 

(Dr. M.V. Bhatti) 

  



List of ZERO Attendance in the subject of Design of Prestressed Concrete 
Structures (3170624) of B. E. 7th Civil Engineering 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No.  Enrollment No. Name 

1 
1001 200430106047 Lakishat Chandail 

2 
1003 210430106003 Bhat Vikas Roshanlal 

3 
1006 210430106007 Mishra Chintankumar Sanjaybhai 

4 
1007 210430106008 Patel Divy Dipakbhai 

5 
1008 210430106009 Prajapati Rahul Rameshbhai 

6 
1029 210430106044 Chavda Tejash Ashokbhai 

7 
1036 220433106002 Akash Kumar 

8 
1037 220433106003 Ansari Mahamadsalman Mahamadsakur 

9 
1046 220433106016 Dave Jatin Sanjaybhai 

10 
1048 220433106020 Ghaghlka Darshan Kanjibhai 

11 
1049 220433106023 Gohel Siddharth Vijaybhai 

12 
1050 220433106026 Gohil Rajvirsinh Mahendrasinh 

13 
1057 220433106037 Kanada Rahul Rajnikantbhai 

14 
1071 220433106058 Patel Zuberhussain Daudbhai 

15 
1074 220433106062 Rathod Rituben Babubhai 

16 
1079 220433106070 Shiyal Mangabhai Najabhai 

17 
1084 220433106078 Trada Yogita Rameshbhai 

18 
1093 200430106046 Mathukiya Parth Rajeshbhai 

19 
1094 200430106044 Mori Parthkumar Jesingbhai 

20 
1095 210430106508 Bharakhada Darshan Gopalbhai 



List of ZERO Attendance in the subject of Design of Steel Structures (3170618) 
of B. E. 7th Civil Engineering 

Sr. 
No, Roll No. Enrollment No. Name 

1 1001 200430106047 Lakishat Chandail 

2 1003 210430106003 Bhat Vikas Roshanlal 

3 1004 210430106004 Sonagara Sunilkumar Dayabhai 

4 1006 210430106007 Mishra Chintankumar Sanjaybhai 

5 1007 210430106008 Patel Divy Dipakbhai 

6 1008 210430106009 Prajapati Rahul Rameshbhai 

7 1016 210430106023 Sidatar Ayaz Salimbhai 

8 1017 210430106024 Parmar Abhay Rameshbhai 

9 1018 210430106025 Pal Chiragbhai Arvindbhai 

10 1021 210430106031 Dumaraliya Mayank Chandubhai 

11 1024 210430106035 Baraiya Rakesh Dineshbhai 

12 1025 210430106037 Gohil Rudradityasinh Pramodsinh 

13 1026 210430106038 Katariya Jayraj Virabhai 

14 1028 210430106043 Gohil Kumarrajsinh Hardevsinh 

15 1029 210430106044 Chavda Tejash Ashokbhai 

16 1032 210430106051 Harsh Upadhyay 

17 1033 210430106052 Zapadiya Shailesh Mukeshbhai 

18 1036 220433106002 Akash Kumar 

19 1037 220433106003 Ansari Mahamadsalman Mahamadsakur 

20 1043 220433106011 Bhatt Vinit Hareshbhai 

21 1046 220433106016 Dave Jatin Sanjaybhai 

22 1048 220433106020 Ghaghlka Darshan Kanjibhai 

23 1049 220433106023 Gohel Siddharth Vijaybhai 

24 1050 220433106026 Gohil Rajvirsinh Mahendrasinh 

25 1053 220433106032 Jadeja Pratipalsinh 



26 1057 220433106037 Kanada Rahul Rajnikantbhai 

27 1061 220433106042 Makwana Gopal Rameshbhai 

28 1067 220433106051 Parmar Ketanbhai Hareshbhai 

29 1071 220433106058 Patel Zuberhussain Daudbhai 

30 1074 220433106062 Rathod Rituben Babubhai 

31 1079 220433106070 Shiyal Mangabhai Najabhai 

32 1080 220433106071 Shukal Dharmik Hiteshbhai 

33 1083 220433106077 Soni Vansh Sagarbhai 

34 1084 220433106078 Trada Yogita Rameshbhai 

35 1090 220433106084 Zala Avirajsinh Dharmdev 

36 1091 220433106085 Zala Jeetrajsinh Mayursinh 

37 1092 210430106012 Chauhan Vimal Batukbhai 

38 1093 200430106046 Mathukiya Parth Rajeshbhai 

39 1094 200430106044 Mori Parthkumar Jesingbhai 

40 1095 210430106508 Bharakhada Darshan Gopalbhai 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 


